EA6M0H0-Ed1
TELEPHONE CABLES, FILLED AND ARMOURED. MET STANDARD
Page. 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
Impact
resistant
Water blocked

1000
2000
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature range: from -25º C to +70º C
Minimum bending radius: 15 x Rcable
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter : 1.00 mm
Code
#
Quad.
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA6M0H0A0000502N 5 29.2 1311 1000 A6
EA6M0H0A0001002N 10 32.9 1690 1000 A6
EA6M0H0A0002002N 20 41.1 2613 1000 B0
EA6M0H0A0003002N 30 45.6 3414 1000 BB
EA6M0H0A0004002N 40 52.1 4125 800 BB